CANDIDATE NAMFE
OFFICE
PARTY

Campaign Financial Report

Bonnie Bourgeous

School Board District 6

Please chieck the appropriate report being fikd:

Ptior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior to convention.

Ptior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
X the Prmary Hlection.

Afier Primaty Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between foutteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the General Election.

Afier General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.
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I do hetby cetify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning

and ending and that

there ate no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.
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Campaign Donations

Date Name
4/15/2018 Debra Nelson
4/18/2018 Keith Bourgeous
4/27/2018 Ordith Bourgeous
5/5/2018 Barbara Sundquiest
5/8/2018 Stan Horne
5/9/2018 Clint Sherman
5/10/2018 Janet Newhold
5/21/2018 Ginger Johnson
5/22/2018 Rochelle hamblin
5/29/2018 Bob Crow
5/29/2018 Marcia Hamblin
4/15/2018 Bonnie Bourgeous

6/9/2018

Address

3177 West 2700 South Syracuse 84075
2761 South 3000 West Syracuse 84075
1100 South 3000 West Syracuse 84075
3034 South 3000 West Syracuse 84075
634 Gentile Syracuse 84075

2831 West 2700 South Syracuse 84075
2763 West 2700 South Syracuse 84075
3151 West 2700 South Syracuse 84075
3230 West 2700 South Syracuse 84075
3433 West 2200 South Syracuse 84075
3454 West 2700 South Syracuse 84075
3008 South 3000 West Syracuse 84075

Total

Amount
100
100
500

10
5
28
20
75
10
50
20
600
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Campaign Expenses Bonnie Bourgeous
Expense

Candidate Application

Website Development

Website Domain and Site Management
Poster Board

County Clerk

Meet Candidate Barlow Park Breakfast
Meet Candidate Barlow Park Breakfast
Campaign Planning Luncheon

Picture Posters for Meet Candidate In Bountiful
Business Cards "flag"

Candy for Meet Candidates Table
Business Cards "apple"

Yard Signs

Total

Business

Davis County
Website Builder
WixSite
Walmart

Davis County
Kents

Sams Club

Hug Hess Café
Sams Club
Staples

Big Lots

Staples

Speak by Design

Date
3/12/2018
Apr-18
Apr-18
5-May-18
4/26/2018
5/26/2018
5/26/2018
3/26/2018
4/9/2018
9-Apr-18
20-Apr-18
25-May-18
5/7/2018

6/9/2018

Amount
50

550

5100
7.54
54.32
12.35
104.89
25.07
22.35
24.99
4,12
24,99
942.95

1423.57
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