

Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE 1	IMAV
-------------	------

OFFICE

PARTY

Bonnie Bourgeous		
School Board District	6	

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

NOTES TO THE STATE OF THE STATE	TOTALS FROM LAST TOTALS FROM REPORT THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	15/8 \$0.00	15/8/# \$0.00
Total campaign expenses	1423,50,00	1423 \$1.00
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a	94.43	94.43
negative balance)	\$0.00	\$0.00

I do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting	of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning	
and endingand th	ıat
there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.	

Date

June 9,3018 Signature

BECEIVE

June Jan

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK/AUDITOR

Campaign Donations

Date	Name	Address	Amount
4/15/2018	Debra Nelson	3177 West 2700 South Syracuse 84075	100
4/18/2018	Keith Bourgeous	2761 South 3000 West Syracuse 84075	100
4/27/2018	Ordith Bourgeous	1100 South 3000 West Syracuse 84075	500
5/5/2018	Barbara Sundquiest	3034 South 3000 West Syracuse 84075	10
5/8/2018	Stan Horne	634 Gentile Syracuse 84075	5
5/9/2018	Clint Sherman	2831 West 2700 South Syracuse 84075	28
5/10/2018	Janet Newbold	2763 West 2700 South Syracuse 84075	20
5/21/2018	Ginger Johnson	3151 West 2700 South Syracuse 84075	75
5/22/2018	Rochelle hamblin	3230 West 2700 South Syracuse 84075	10
5/29/2018	Bob Crow	3433 West 2200 South Syracuse 84075	50
5/29/2018	Marcia Hamblin	3454 West 2700 South Syracuse 84075	20
4/15/2018	Bonnie Bourgeous	3008 South 3000 West Syracuse 84075	600
6/9/2018		Total	1518



DAVIS COUNTY CLERK/AUDITUL

Campaign Expenses Bonnie Bourgeous			
Expense	Business	Date	Amount
Candidate Application	Davis County	3/12/2018	50
Website Development	Website Builder	Apr-18	\$50
Website Domain and Site Management	WixSite	Apr-18	\$100
Poster Board	Walmart	5-May-18	7.54
County Clerk	Davis County	4/26/2018	54.32
Meet Candidate Barlow Park Breakfast	Kents	5/26/2018	12.35
Meet Candidate Barlow Park Breakfast	Sams Club	5/26/2018	104.89
Campaign Planning Luncheon	Hug Hess Café	3/26/2018	25.07
Picture Posters for Meet Candidate in Bountiful	Sams Club	4/9/2018	22.35
Business Cards "flag"	Staples	9-Apr-18	24.99
Candy for Meet Candidates Table	Big Lots	20-Apr-18	4.12
Business Cards "apple"	Staples	25-May-18	24.99
Yard Signs	Speak by Design	5/7/2018	942.95
`Total		6/9/2018	1423.57



DAVIS COUNTY CLERK/AUDITOR